
School Choir Schedule 
 

Cherub Choir 3K, 4K, 5K 

Joy Choir Grades 1-4 

Trinity Singers Grades 5-8 
 

 

Sunday, September 29 10:45am ~ Cherub Choir 

Sunday, October 6 8am ~ Trinity Singers 

Sunday, October 20 8am ~ Cherub Choir 

Sunday, October 27 10:45am ~ Joy Choir 

Sunday, November 3    8am ~ Joy Choir, Trinity Singers 

Sunday, November 24 10:45am ~ Cherub Choir 

Sunday, December 1 10:45am ~ Trinity Singers 

Thursday, December 12  6:30pm Choral Candlelight Rehearsal ~ Joy Choir, Trinity Singers 

Sunday, December 15 4pm Choral Candlelight  ~ Joy Choir, Trinity Singers 

Wednesday, Dec. 18  6:30pm Children’s Christmas Service ~ All Students grades 3K-Gr. 8 

Sunday, January 12 8am ~ Joy Choir; 10:45am ~ Cherub Choir 

Sunday, January 26 8am ~ Gr. 1-8: M-Z; 10:45am ~ Gr. 1-8: A-L 

Sunday, February 2 10:45am ~ Cherub Choir 

Sunday, February 23 8am ~ Joy Choir 

Wednesday, Feb. 26  6:30pm ~ Trinity Singers 

Sunday, March 1 8am ~ Cherub Choir 

Sunday, March 15 10:45am ~ Joy Choir, Trinity Singers 

Sunday, April 5 10:45am ~ Trinity Singers 

Sunday, April 19 8am ~ Cherub Choir 

Sunday, April 26 8am ~ Joy Choir 

Sunday, May 17 10:45am ~ Cherub Choir 

 


